
Best of Show Michael Harnish    www.michaelharnish.com

Award for Originality Steven Michael O'Connor   www.stevenmichaeloconnor.com

Ceramics 1st Place   Greg Riley www.gregcriley.com

2nd Place  Caroline Blackburn www.carolineblackburnceramics.com

3rd Place  Barry & Rosalind Hage www.hagestoneware.com

Honorable Mention  Moni Blom www.moniblom.com

Honorable Mention  Fred Stodder www.fredstodder.com

Drawing and Printmaking 1st Place   Rene Porter www.reneporterfineart.com

2nd Place   Andrea Schouten  www.widgetartstudios.com

3rd Place   Rodrigo Iglesias not available

Honorable Mention   Djibril N'Doye www.djibrilndoye.com

Honorable Mention   Barbara Bouman Jay www.barbaraboumanjay.com

 

Greg Riley  
smug pot 
wheel-thrown ceramic vessel with slab construction 
23" X 12" X 12" 
2013 

Michael Harnish  
Lemon Tree 
oil on linen 

64" X 48" 
 2014 

Steven Michael O'Connor 
Weaponized 4-Solid from The Protein Series 

acrylic on wood with resin 
24" X 48"  

2011 

Rene Porter 
Mujer Divina 
charcoal pencil on Strathmore paper 
60" X 24"  
2013 

 Awards for October 2014 

more Drawing and Printmaking awards 

more Ceramics awards 
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Glass 1st Place   Christine Moorhead www.christinechartermoorhead.com

2nd Place   Fay Miller www.shardz.net

3rd Place   Bryon Sutherland www.sutherlandglassart.com

Honorable Mention   Gustavo Santana www.gsantanaglass.com

Honorable Mention   Mayauel Ward www.mayauelglass.com

Jewelry 1st Place   Adam Neeley www.adamneeley.com

2nd Place   Sean Hill www.seanhilldesigns.com

3rd Place   Paul Farmer www.paulfarmergold.com

Honorable Mention   Cesar Lim www.cezua.com

Honorable Mention   Yumi Ueno www.yumidesign.com

Mixed Media, two-dimensional 1st Place   Anita Bell www.anitabelldesigns.co.uk

2nd Place   Benjamin Higbee www.benjaminhigbee.com

3rd Place   Fortune Sitole www.fortunesgallery.com

Honorable Mention   Prince Duncan Williams www.princesilkcreations.com

Honorable Mention   Anna Stump & Daphne Hill www.hillandstump.com

Mixed Media, three-dimensional 1st Place   Joseph Sims www.josephsimsart.com

2nd Place   Michael Adcock www.adcockstudios.com

3rd Place   Jeffrey Nelson www.hudsonriverinlay.com

Honorable Mention   Geoffrey Kieran www.geoffreykieran.com

Honorable Mention   Damian Velasquez www.damianvelasquez.com

Christine Moorhead 
Into the Mystic 
34" X 34" X 1" 
2013 

Adam Neeley 
ring with yellow gold, white gold, palladium white gold, 
and Tahitian peacock pearl 

Anita Bell 
Horizon 
paper, paint, thread 
40" x 34"  
2014 

Joseph Sims 
Suit of Armor 

metal, wood, acquired objects 
55" x 30" x 11"  

 2013 

more three-dimensional Mixed Media awards 

more two-dimensional Mixed Media awards 

more Jewelry awards 

more Glass awards 
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New Media 1st Place Sondra Wampler www.sondrawampler.com

2nd Place   Philip Hindenach www.hindenachgallery.com

3rd Place   Guillermo Zuniga about Guillermo Zuniga

Painting 1st Place   Lauren Ferszt www.laurenferszt.com

2nd Place   Peggy Lee www.peggyhlart.com

3rd Place   Brian Blackham www.brianblackham.com

Honorable Mention   Ralph Berko about Ralph Berko

Honorable Mention   Raymond Logan www.raymondlogan.com

Honorable Mention   Bradford Salamon www.bradfordjsalamon.com

Photography 1st Place   Chris Otcasek www.chrisotcasek.com

2nd Place   Mark Stephenson www.markstephensonart.info

3rd Place   Michael Gordon www.michael-gordon.com

Honorable Mention   Ian Ely www.ianely.com

Honorable Mention   Ira Meyer www.irameyer.com

Sondra Wampler 
Camelos Paradisus 
digital images, pigment transfer, 
chalk pastels, acrylic paint 
30" x 30"  
2013 

Lauren Ferszt 
Red Rock Dunes 

oil on canvas 
48" x 60"  

2014 

Chris Otcasek 
067 from the Low Res series 
archival ink on Exhibition 
Fiber paper 
30" x 30"  
2012 

more  Photography awards 

more  Painting awards 

more New Media awards 
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Sculpture 1st Place   Time McClendon www.timemcclendon.com

2nd Place   Damien Jones www.damienjonesart.com

3rd Place   Bradley Anderson www.bvadesign.com

Honorable Mention   Sima Furman www.simafurmansculptor.com

Honorable Mention   Guillermo Valentin www.guillermovalentin.com

Watercolor 1st Place   Tracy Reid about Tracy Reid

2nd Place   Taman Vanscoy www.tamanvanscoy.com

3rd Place   Pong Apinyavat www.pongapinyavat.com

Honorable Mention   Kenneth Gatewood www.kennethgatewoodart.com

Honorable Mention   Lori Slater www.lorislater.com

Time McClendon 
silver wire, polished, wrapped and woven 
accents of red and clear crystals 
35" x 21" x 14"  
2014 

Tracy Reid 
Blue Heaven 
watercolor on paper 
22" x 10"   
2008 

more Sculpture awards 

more  Watercolor awards 
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